Issued Permits with Valuation

For Reporting Group: BUILDING PERMITS Report run on: 03-08-2018 15:42:58
02/26/2018 Thru03/04/2018 Page 1 of 8
Permit Type Issued Permit Site Address Parcel Applicant Struct/ Primary Valuation
Date Number Units  Contractor
C-HOSP HARRISON MEMORIAL
HOSPITAL
2520 CHERRY AVE HOWARD S WRIGHT
03/02/2018 17-00793 1820 NW MYHRE RD 162501-4-102-2007 BREMERTON, WA 98310-4229 1/ CONST CO 70,600,000

FULL PLAN-Harrison Memorial Hospital - Shell and
Core-Acute Care Expansion

C-PW/UTILITIES PUBLIC WORKS KITSAP
COUNTY
614 DIVISION ST DEPT 26 GENERAL
02/27/2018 18-00178 12351 BROWNSVILLE HWY NE 112501-1-021-2006 PORT ORCHARD, WA 98366 1/ MECHANICAL 1,220,564

Public Works-Replace existing UV disinfection system at
the Central Kitsap WWTP

C-TENANT MAJOR KITSAP COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE
10315 Silverdale WAY NW STE
10315 SILVERDALE WAY NW, G-01
03/02/2018 18-00249 Suite G-01 162501-2-088-2009 SILVERDALE, WA 98383 1/ 2,000

Kitsap County Sheriff's Office-Remodel new location to
include office area for Outreach Program

C-TENANT MINOR Walaiporn, Thiti
9601 MICKELBERRY RD NW 9601 Mickelberry RD STE 111
02/27/2018 18-00287 Suite 111 162501-3-121-2006 SILVERDALE, WA 98383 1/ 56,680

Family's Thai Cusine-Renovate Interior, add wall,
counters, new appliances
BARBLESS INVESTMENTS LLC
234 5TH AVE S WILCOX
02/28/2018 18-00808 10574 SILVERDALE WAY NW 162501-2-054-2009 EDMONDS, WA 98020 1/ CONSTRUCTION INC 5,350

1st Security Bank - Tent Minor Improvement Office
Space and Change out Kitchen sink

WESTSOUND PLAZA LLC

9960 SILVERDALE WAY NW, 9204 UTAH ST NE
03/02/2018 18-00860 SUITE 5 162501-3-031-2005 BREMERTON, WA 98311 1/ 2,000
WESTSOUND PLAZA LLC - Bathroom upgrades, toilet,
sink
MH-LOT DALE BROOKE ALANA LLC
PO BOX 1959

03/01/2018 18-00213 200 SUNNYHILL RD W 212401-2-141-2008 SILVERDALE, WA 98383-1959 1/
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MH-LOT Dale Brooke Alana LLC - New Mobile Home on Lot
Parcel 2
R-BULKHEAD Morgan, Jeffrey SEALEVEL
3041 10th Ave W BULKHEAD
02/27/2018 18-00415 9070 UTAH ST NE 4480-033-010-0000 SEATTLE, WA 98119 1/ BUILDERS 26,000

Morgan-Replace existing boards along bulkhead, along
footing of bulkhead #16-03648

R-DECK Calahan, Jim
19351 8th Ave NE, Suite 208, PO
Box 2435
02/26/2018 17-03440 2112 ROCKY POINT RD NW 102401-3-075-2009 Poulsbo, Wa 98370 1/ Island Hammer LLC 527

Yeuroukis-entry deck and walkway

R- FREEMAN COLE R & HEIDI R
GARAGE/ACCESS 5763 KINGS END PL SE Puget Sound Post
ORY BUILDING 02/27/2018 18-00157 5763 KINGS END PL SE 092302-4-024-2002 PORT ORCHARD, WA 98367 1/ Frame 57,984

FREEMAN - Detached Garage without plumbing
RIDGEWAY MICHAEL &

RACHEL SPARROW
1382 WOODS RD E CONSTRUCTION
03/02/2018 18-00462 1382 WOODS RD E 292402-1-007-2004 PORT ORCHARD, WA 98366 1/ NORTHWEST 23,918

RIDGEWAY - Garage New Detached

R-MECH/PLUM NORTHWEST PERMITS Attn:
Naida Khan N.E.
1345 Gulf Rd CONSTRUCTION
02/27/2018 18-00828 2519 WHITE CEDAR DR SE 4619-000-019-0004 Point Roberts, WA 98281 1/ LLC 4,062

LINVILLE - REPLACE GAS FURNACE

FAST WATER HEATER
COMPANY Attn: SALINA THAPA

11715 N CREEK PARKWAY S, FAST WATER
C-106 HEATER COMPANY
02/26/2018 18-00842 589 NE EAGLE ROCK WAY 112601-3-030-2000 BOTHELL, WA 98011 1/ Attn: SALINA THAPA 1,489

RICHARDSON - Remove/replace electric water heater



Permit Type

R-MECH/PLUM

Issued
Date

02/26/2018

02/26/2018

02/26/2018

02/28/2018
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02/28/2018

02/28/2018
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Number
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18-00852
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18-00896
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For Reporting Group: BUILDING PERMITS
02/26/2018 Thru03/04/2018

Site Address

1150 NE BEAUMONT LN

10967 PEONY PL NW

3175 SE VILLA CARMEL DR

8807 TRACYTON BLVD NW

15684 SEABECK HWY NW

8326 E PHEASANT HILL LN

11358 ALPINE DR SW

Parcel Applicant

LIU TOM L & CECILIAP
1150 NE BEAUMONT LN
5382-000-122-0000  BREMERTON, WA 98311

Liu-Install gas furnace and water heater

PATENIO MARLON &

ELIZABETH

10967 PEONY PL NW
5252-000-020-0000 SILVERDALE, WA 98383

Patenio-Install A/C unit

LEVENSELLER EVAN & ENGET

SHYREL

916 DIVISION ST
4845-000-006-0005 PORT ORCHARD, WA 98366

Levenseller-Install gas furnace

DANA'S HEATING INC  Attn:

Mandy Pieze

PO BOX 4566
212501-4-061-2009 BREMERTON, WA 98312

MITTET - Installation of gas piping and generator

DANA'S HEATING INC  Attn:

Mandy Pieze

PO BOX 4566
202501-3-030-1002 BREMERTON, WA 98312

JORDAN - Installation of ductless heatpump system

Ragan, Karen
4516-003-033-0202

SANDERS - Install a ductless heat pump
Guerrero, Tarsila
4750-000-007-0007

GRIMM - Replacing electric furnace like in kind

Report run on: 03-08-2018 15:42:58

Struct/ Primary

Units

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

Contractor

BRENNAN HEATING
& A/CLLC*

BRENNAN HEATING
& AIC LLC *

BRENNAN HEATING
& AIC LLC*

DANA'S HEATING
INC Attn: Mandy
Pieze

DANA'S HEATING
INC Attn: Mandy
Pieze

AIR MASTERS INC
Attn: Ken Randall*
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Valuation

5,717

6,837

2,899

8,700

8,200

8,000

5,196
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R-MECH/PLUM FAST WATER HEATER
COMPANY Attn: SALINA THAPA
11715 N CREEK PARKWAY S, FAST WATER
C-106 HEATER COMPANY
02/28/2018 18-00898 10532 RAINTREE PL SE 6008-000-051-0007 BOTHELL, WA 98011 1/ Attn: SALINA THAPA 1,535

DONOVAN - Remove/replace gas water heater

BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC *
4601 S 134th PL BRENNAN HEATING
02/28/2018 18-00906 7161 SHEFFIELD CT NE 5033-000-032-0002  Tukwila, WA 98168 1/ & A/ICLLC* 1,618

GROAT - Gas Water Heater

Comfort, Mlller
03/01/2018 18-00927 8881 GRAVELLY LN SW 222301-4-012-2000 1/ 1,000

Anderson - Like in kind change out of Electric Furnace.

R-REROOF SPARK ONE VENTURES INC
AND/OR 8001 SAN MIGUEL CANYON RD
RESIDING UNIT 226 TOWERS
02/27/2018 14-03915 1581 PRICE RD 162401-3-114-2006 SALINAS, CA 93907 1/ CONSTRUCTION INC 5,000

Federal National Morgage Re Roof

MCGUIGAN FLORENCE K &

SPEAGLE KELLY E

PO BOX 344 HOME DEPOT AT
02/26/2018 15-00495 3222 PERRY AVE NE 012401-4-073-2000 TRACYTON, WA 98393-0344 1/ HOME SERVICES

MCGUIGAN-RE-ROOF

Smith, Larry
02/26/2018 18-00831 13531 CEDAR GLEN LN SE 052202-2-012-2005 1/ PATRIOT ROOFING 12,953

NEUERT - Replace existing roof system, like for like. No
structural changes

Burkhardt, Shamika VALENTINE
02/27/2018 18-00856 11287 GRAYTAIL PL NW 5119-000-026-0007 1/ ROOFING INC 20,400

SENCIL - Remove existing shake roofing, install new
1/2" CDX plywood and new composite roofing.
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R-REROOF Michelle Kilpatrick - NORTHERN
AND/OR PACIFIC EXTERIORS Michelle Kilpatrick -
RESIDING 1420 Marvin Rd NE, Suite C311 NORTHERN PACIFIC
02/28/2018 18-00909 2805 NE STONE WAY 072402-3-012-2009 OLYMPIA, WA 98516 1/ EXTERIORS 22,662

Hanna - Residential Re-Roof

Campbell, Steve
PO Box 1967
02/28/2018 18-00917 7556 HAMPSHIRE LN NE 302502-2-099-2007  Gig Harbor, WA 98335 1/ PATRIOT ROOFING

SIDDALL - REMOVE ONE LAYER OF ROOFING,
INSTALL ONE LAYER OF COMP ROOFING

R-SFR UNSER GARY & SUSAN
3950 SW HUCKLEBERRY RD TNT HOME
02/26/2018 16-02575 4183 MAYVOLT RD SE 4766-000-023-0207 PORT ORCHARD, WA 98367 1/ BUILDERS LLC 526,194

UNSER-SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

START TYLER & CATHERINE
5093 NW ANDERSON HILL RD KITSAP TRIDENT
02/26/2018 16-04040 11955 NW PIONEER RD 212501-3-035-1006  SILVERDALE, WA 98383-9222 1/ HOMES INC * 452,246

START - Single Family Residence

GOLDEN ACRES FAMILY
ENTERPRISES LLC
5412 CRANE AVE E
PORT ORCHARD, WA 98366-
02/27/2018 16-04543 4248 LOCKER RD SE 4766-000-021-0100 8066 1/ 232,068

GOLDEN ACRES FAMILY ENTERPRISES LLC - Single
Family Residence

BJORKLUND WILLIAM J &

SHERRILL
2481 PALO ALTO RD HERITAGE
02/26/2018 17-04102 16306 LEMOLO SHORE DR NE  302602-3-007-2005 SEQUIM, WA 98382 1/ BUILDERS NW LLC 323,375

BJORKLUND - Single Family Residence w/garage

LAMBERT LOREN
10413 WOODCHUCK LN SE
PORT ORCHARD, WA 98367- Organic Edge
03/01/2018 17-05043 4822 FEIGLEY RD W 4642-000-014-0109 8254 1/ Construction 233,409
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R-SFR

R-SFR/ADD

R-SFR/ADU
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02/28/2018
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03/02/2018

03/02/2018
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Number

17-05338

18-00241

18-00380

18-00395

18-00346

18-00435

17-01178
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02/26/2018 Thru03/04/2018

Site Address Parcel Applicant

LAMBERT - Single Family Residence with attached

garage
OIEN DALE A & MARILYN A
PO BOX 249

14582 NW SEAVIEW DR 192501-4-015-1002 SEABECK, WA 98380

Oien-Single Family Residence w/attached garage

EAGLE HOMES INC
7624 RAY NASH DR NW
14499 WILEY LN SE 4862-002-008-0403 GIG HARBOR, WA 98335

EAGLE HOMES INC - Single Family Residence using
Basic Plan Permit #16 04494

HIDEY LLC
PO BOX 805
8162 NE EAGLEPOINT LN 272802-3-033-2006 LAKEBAY, WA 98349-0805

Hidey LLC-Single Family Residence w/attached Garage

WILLEY ESTATES LLC
10813 32ND ST CT NW
2219 SE KELBY CIR 5569-000-001-0001 GIG HARBOR, WA 98335

WILLEY ESTATES LLC - Single Family Residence with
Attached Garage

SPECTRUM HOMES LLC
4116 ESSEX ST NW
21555 PRESIDENT POINT RD NE 4381-000-100-0307 BREMERTON, WA 98310

Spectrum Homes LLC-Additional 384 square feet added
with new roof and porch

GRIEST DAVID & LAURA
7245 NW JUPITER TRL
7245 NW JUPITER TRL 362601-1-017-1004 SILVERDALE, WA 98383-9711

Griest - Single Family Residence Addition and Major
Remodel, New Kitchen, Master Bathroom, exterior deck
and roof will be raised, portion in the family room,
replace garage door and replacing windows

DAHMEN NEIL J TRUSTEE
PO BOX 190
20810 PRESIDENT POINT RD NE 4381-000-054-0006 KINGSTON, WA 98346

Report run on: 03-08-2018 15:42:58

Struct/ Primary

Units

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

Contractor

OIEN
CONSTRUCTION INC

EAGLE HOMES INC.

SPECTRUM HOMES
LLC

SPECTRUM HOMES
LLC
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Valuation

217,244

264,711

396,132

245,169

94,500

155,606

50,245
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R-SFR/ADU

R-SFR/DAM

R-SFR/REMODEL-
MINOR
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Date
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03/01/2018

02/27/2018

02/27/2018

03/01/2018

03/01/2018

Permit
Number

18-00041

15-00872

16-02564

17-01016

18-00640

18-00778
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For Reporting Group: BUILDING PERMITS
02/26/2018 Thru03/04/2018

Site Address

719 NE WAAGA WAY

2552 LUND AVE SE

13401 SHORELINE DR SE

1581 PRICE RD

651 KITSAP LAKE RD NW

8788 NW SHONTEL CT

Parcel Applicant

DAHMEN-ADU conversion from storage

HUBBS TROY J & AZUCENA J
6512 94TH ST NE
232501-2-034-2005 MARYSVILLE, WA 98270-2883

Hubbs-Remodel Entire Interior, Fire Damaged Home
*FIRE DAMAGE**

FISHER JEFFREY D

PO BOX 1564

PORT ORCHARD, WA 98366-
4619-000-044-0003 0138

FISHER-REMODEL OF KITCHEN TO EXTEND INTO
GARAGE

NORTHWEST PERMITS Attn:

Naida Khan

1345 Gulf Rd
032202-2-025-2002 Point Roberts, WA 98281

HIGDON - REPLACE 12 WINDOW AND 3 PATIO
DOORS. NO SIZE/STRUCTURAL CHANGES

Bronson, George
8001 San Miguel Canyon Rd #226
162401-3-114-2006  Salinas, CA 93907

SPARK ONE VENTURES INC - Updating bathrooms,
kitchen, and flooring throughout the house.

NEAVES ANDREA R & NIGEL |
651 KITSAP LAKE RD NW
172401-3-022-2006 BREMERTON, WA 98312

Neaves-Replacing 1 window like for like in Living Room

EDWARDS CODY C &

ANASTASIA M

8788 NW SHONTEL CT
232501-2-024-1009 SILVERDALE, WA 98383

Cody - Adding bathroom to existing garage

Report run on: 03-08-2018 15:42:58

Page 7 of 8

Struct/ Primary Valuation
Units  Contractor

NORDIC SERVICES
1/ INC
1/ 5,000

HOME DEPOT AT
1/ HOME SERVICES 16,836
1/ PNW Remodelers 58,171
1/ 1,226
1/ 1,463
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R-SFR/REPLACE JOHNSON MARC A &
STEPHANIE N
12909 57TH AVE NW
03/01/2018 18-00202 8339 SE CULVER ST 032202-2-018-2001 GIG HARBOR, WA 98332 1/ 302,368

JOHNSON - Replacement Single Family Residence with
Attached Garage

# of Permits 48 Grand Total of Valuations: $75,687,257.11



